APELLIDOS

AMPARO DOS ANJOS GRACA
ARAUJO COLARES DE FREITAS
BORGES BICHAO
CASABIANCA ZULETA
COBO ROMANI
CORCHERO PEREZ
DACRUZ SA BARRETO

DE PAULA BARRETO
DIAZ CASTILLO
FURTADO COELHO
GALLARDO

GALLARDO RODRIGUEZ
GARCES FUENTES
GARRIDO MANZO
GOMEZ-OJERO MARTINEZ
HERMOSO DE MENA
HERRANZ LATORRE
HERRERA OROZCO
HOLANDA FARIAS VIEIRA
IGLESIAS CARIDAD
JAPAZE

JIMENEZ SERRANIA
Medeiros Neto

MELON VELASQUEZ
MENDOZA QUERALES
MORENO FLOREZ
PARADELA LOPEZ

PEREZ ESCOBAR
PORFIRIO DE SA LIMA
PROENCA XAVIER

AMBITO DE CONOCIMIENTO: DERECHO

NOMBRE
DIONARA
CAMILLA

JOAO PAULO
MARCELA JUANA PAOLA
NICOLAS

MIGUEL ANGEL
WALERIA

MAIRA

INGRID ROMINA
MARCUS VINICIUS
LORENA
ALMUDENA
MAGDALENA DEL PILAR
THERINA

LUIS ENRIQUE
NATALIA

RAMIRO

CARLOS GERARDO
KARLA ADRIANA
MARCOS

MARIA BELEN
VANESSA

Jodo da Matta
HERBERT GIOBAN
OMAR WLADIMIR
SANDRA

MIGUEL

EFRAIN

EFREN PAULO
JOAO TADEU

03/02/2016
21/12/2015
30/01/2016
25/01/2016
14/12/2015
08/02/2016
22/01/2016
29/01/2016
04/07/2016
18/01/2016
21/01/2016
18/12/2015
04/02/2016
23/06/2016
06/02/2016
10/11/2015
12/09/2016
22/01/2016
08/02/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016
04/02/2016
01/02/2016
12/09/2016
10/02/2016
18/01/2016
14/09/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
03/02/2016

30
27
30
29
28
30
30
30
27
29
27
28,5
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29,5
27,9
28
30
30
28,5
28
29
27,5
30

FECHA DEFENSA PUNTUACION DIRECTORES

D.2 M.2 Esther Martinez Quinteiro

D2 Esther Torrelles Torrea y D2 Felisa M2 Corvo Lépez

D2 Esther Martinez Quinteiro

D. Nicolas Rodriguez Garcia y D. Eduardo Fabian Caparrés

D. Pedro T. Nevado-Batalla Moreno y D. Nicolas Rodriguez Garcia

D. Pedro Nevado Batalla Moreno, D. Emmanuel Jiménez Franco y D. Enrique Sa
D. Lorenzo Bujosa Vadell

D2 Maria Esther Martinez Quinteiro y D. Miguel Angel Gonzélez Iglesias (como t
D2 Cristina Méndez Rodriguez

D. Lorenzo Bujosa Vadell

D. Juan Pablo Aparicio Vaquero

D. Eugenio Llamas Pombo y D2 Estrella Toral Lara

D2 M2 Esther Martinez Quinteiro

D2 Angela Figueruelo Burrieza

D2 M2 Josefa Garcia Cirac, D2 M2 Esther Martinez Quinteiro y D. Ricardo Rivera
D. Nicolas Rodriguez Garcia y D. Agustin Jesus Pérez-Cruz Martin

D2 Marta del Pozo Pérez

D. José Antonio Chamorro y Zarza

D2. Maria Esther Martinez Quintero

D. José M2 Lago Montero y D2 Marta del Pozo (tutora)

D. Eugenio Llamas Pombo

D. Eduardo Galan Corona

D2 Maria Esther Martinez Quinteiro

D. Augusto Martin de la Vega

D. Pedro T. Nevado-Batalla Moreno y D. Enrique Cabero Moran

D. Wilfredo Sanguineti Raymond

D. lvan Llamazares Valduvieco

D2 M2 Esther Martinez Quinteiro

D2 Carmen Gonzélez Leén

D2 Josefina Cuesta Bustillo



RIERA LOPEZ
RODRIGUES VIEIRA
SAMUDIO REYES
SANCHEZ DiEZ
SERRANO SALAZAR
SENDIN MATEOS
SOLANO COTO
STARLING DE FREITAS
TERAN ENRIQUEZ
VERISSIMO DE CARLI

MARTA
CARLOS HENRIQUE
VERA XIOMARA
INGRID ESTIBALIZ
ENRIQUE

JOSE ANTONIO
ERICK

LILIAN

ADRIANA

CARLA

16/09/2016
08/02/2016
01/02/2016
04/12/2015
04/02/2016
26/11/2015
17/12/2015
02/02/2016
09/02/2016
15/07/2016

30
30
29
29
28
30
30
27
30
29,1

D. Pedro Tomas Nevado-Batalla Moreno y D. Roberto Ferndndez Llera
D2. Maria Esther Martinez Quintero

D. Salvador Marti i Puig

D. Fernando Pérez Alvarez

D. Rafael de Agapito Serrano

D. Miguel Angel Rodilla Gonzalez

D2. Zulima Sanchez Sanchez

D2 M2 Angeles Gonzalez Bustos y D. Dionisio Fernandez de Gatta Sanchez
D2 Esther Martinez Quinteiro

D. Eduardo A. Fabian Caparrds y D. Nicolas Rodriguez Garcia
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